Kontakt / Contact
Nexans Suisse SA    CH-2016 Cortaillod     +41 (0)32 843 55 55     mv_lvpoweraccessories.ch@nexans.com
06.2020 © Nexans
Energie - Kabelgarnituren  /  Accessoires pour câbles d’énergie
KATALOG 2020
CATALOGUE 2020
AMV-C
Steck-Endverschlüsse  /  Prises de courant

Datenblätter	 Fiches techniques	 	 AMV-C 	29
Datenblätter	 Fiches techniques	 	 AMV-C 	30
Datenblätter	 Fiches techniques	 	 AMV-C 	31
Datenblätter	 Fiches techniques	 	 AMV-C 	32
Datenblätter	 Fiches techniques	 	 AMV-C 	33
Datenblätter	 Fiches techniques	 	 AMV-C 	34
A B
T-STECKENDVERSCHLUSS 630 A (1250 A), 480TB
PRISE DE COURANT FORME T 630 A (1250 A), 480TB
Für Polymerkabel, berührungssiche, Maximalequerschnitt - Querschnittbereich des Leiter : 25 bis 300mm2
Pour câbles à isolation synthétique, protection contre les contacts - Plage de section du conducteur : 25 à 300mm2
Kabeltyp /   Type de câbles
XKDT, XKT, GKT
N2X(H)S(F)2Y, NA2X(H)S(F)(2)Y
B	 T	 mm2 (Cu & AL)	 Ø isol (mm)	 U (kV)	 Stk/EP	 Ref.
A	 AMV-C-K480TBG-15/025-095S(3)	 25…95	 16.0...26.5	 24	 3	 10537344
A	 AMV-C-K480TBG-21/095-300S(3)	 95…300	 22.0...34.6	 24	 3	 10537347
A	 AMV-C-M480TBG-21/025-095S(3)	 25…95	 16.0...26.5	 36	 3	 10537350
A	 AMV-C-M480TBG-27/095-300S(3)	 95…300	 28.5..37.5	 36	 3	 10537353
Kabeltyp /  Type de câbles
XDCuT, XDAlT
N2XHS(FL)2Y, NA2XHS(FL)2Y, XDMZ, XDAlZ, XDCuN
B	 T	 mm2 (Cu & AL)	 Ø isol (mm)	 U (kV)	 Stk/EP	 Ref.
B	 AMV-C-K480TBGE-15/025-095S(3)	 25…95	 16.0...26.5	 24	 3	 10538797
B	 AMV-C-K480TBGE-21/095-300S(3)	 95…300	 22.0...34.6	 24	 3	 10538798
B	 AMV-C-M480TBGE-21/025-095S(3)	 25…95	 16.0...26.5	 36	 3	 10559124
B	 AMV-C-M480TBGE-27/095-300S(3)	 95…300	 28.5...37.5	 36	 3	 10559126
Kontakt / Contact
Nexans Suisse SA    CH-2016 Cortaillod     +41 (0)32 843 55 55     mv_lvpoweraccessories.ch@nexans.com
AMV-C 6
06.2020 © Nexans
Für Polymerkabel, berührungssiche,Maximalequerschnitt - Querschnittbereich des Leiter : 25 bis 300mm2
Pour câbles à isolation synthétique, protection contre les contacts - Plage de section du conducteur : 25 à 300mm2
TT-STECKENDVERSCHLUSS 630 A (1250 A), 800PB
PRISE DE COURANT FORME TT 630 A (1250 A), 800PB
Kabeltyp /  Type de câbles
XKDT, XKT, GKT
N2X(H)S(F)2Y, NA2X(H)S(F)(2)Y
B	 T	 mm2 (Cu & AL)	 Ø isol (mm)	 U (kV)	 Stk/EP	 Ref.
A	 AMV-C-K800PBG-15/025-095S(3)	 25…95	 16.0...26.5	 24	 3	 10538794
A	 AMV-C-K800PBG-21/095-300S(3)	 95..300	 22.0...34.6	 24	 3	 10538795
A	 AMV-C-M800PBG-21/025-095S(3)	 25…95	 22.0...34.6	 36	 3
A	 AMV-C-M800PBG-27/095-300S(3)	 95…300	 28.5...37.5	 36	 3
Kabeltyp /  Type de câbles
XDCuT, XDAlT
N2XHS(FL)2Y, NA2XHS(FL)2Y, XDMZ, XDAlZ, XDCuN
B	 T	 mm2 (Cu & AL)	 Ø isol (mm)	 U (kV)	 Stk/EP	 Ref.
B	 AMV-C-K800PBGE-15/025-095S(3)	 25…95	 16.0...26.5	 24	 3	 10537354
B	 AMV-C-K800PBGE-21/095-240S(3)	 95..300	 22.0...34.6	 24	 3	 10537356
B	 AMV-C-M800PBGE-21/025-095S(3)	 25…95	 22.0...34.6	 36	 3
B	 AMV-C-M800PBGE-27/095-240S(3)	 95…300	 28.5...37.5	 36	 3
A B
Kontakt / Contact
Nexans Suisse SA    CH-2016 Cortaillod     +41 (0)32 843 55 55     mv_lvpoweraccessories.ch@nexans.com
A

A	 AMV-C-K800PBG-21/095-300S(3)	 95..300	 22.0...34.6	 24	 3	 10538795
A	 AMV-C-M800PBG-21/025-095S(3)	 25…95	 22.0...34.6	 36	 3
A	 AMV-C-M800PBG-27/095-300S(3)	 95…300	 28.5...37.5	 36	 3
Kabeltyp /  Type de câbles
XDCuT, XDAlT
N2XHS(FL)2Y, NA2XHS(FL)2Y, XDMZ, XDAlZ, XDCuN
B	 T	 mm2 (Cu & AL)	 Ø isol (mm)	 U (kV)	 Stk/EP	 Ref.
B	 AMV-C-K800PBGE-15/025-095S(3)	 25…95	 16.0...26.5	 24	 3	 10537354
B	 AMV-C-K800PBGE-21/095-240S(3)	 95..300	 22.0...34.6	 24	 3	 10537356
B	 AMV-C-M800PBGE-21/025-095S(3)	 25…95	 22.0...34.6	 36	 3
B	 AMV-C-M800PBGE-27/095-240S(3)	 95…300	 28.5...37.5	 36	 3
Kabeltyp /  Type de câbles
XKDT, XKT, GKT
N2X(H)S(F)2Y, NA2X(H)S(F)(2)Y
B	 T	 mm2 (Cu & AL)	 Ø isol (mm)	 U (kV)	 Stk/EP	 Ref.
A	 AMV-C-K484TBGC-15/025-050S(3)	 25…50	 16.0...22.0	 24	 3	 10220302
A	 AMV-C-K484TBGC-19/095-150S(3)	 95…150	 20.0...26.5	 24	 3	 10220303
A	 AMV-C-K484TBGC-22/150-240S(3)	 150…240	 23.5...31.0	 24	 3	 10220354
A	 AMV-C-K484TBGC-27/240-300S(3)	 240…300	 28.5...37.5	 24	 3	 10220355
A	 AMV-C-K484TBGC-32/400-500S(3)	 400…500	 34.0...42.5	 24	 3	 10220356
A	 AMV-C-K484TBGC-37/630S(3)	 630	 39.0...48.5	 24	 3	 10220357
A	 AMV-C-M484TBGC-19/025-050S(3)	 25…50	 20.0...26.5	 36	 3	 10220358
A	 AMV-C-M484TBGC-22/050-150S(3)	 50…150	 23.5...31.0	 36	 3	 10220359
A	 AMV-C-M484TBGC-27/185-300S(3)	 185…300	 28.5...37.5	 36	 3	 10220361
A	 AMV-C-M484TBGC-27/240S(3)	 240	 28.5...37.5	 36	 3	 10220533
A	 AMV-C-M484TBGC-37/400-630S(3)	 400...630	 39.0...48.5	 36	 3	 10220362
Kabeltyp /  Type de câbles
XDCuT, XDAlT
N2XHS(FL)2Y, NA2XHS(FL)2Y, XDMZ, XDAlZ, XDCuN
B	 T	 mm2 (Cu & AL)	 Ø isol (mm)	 U (kV)	 Stk/EP	 Ref.
B	 AMV-C-K484TBGCE-15/025-050S(3)	 25…50	 16.0...22.0	 24	 3	 10220360
B	 AMV-C-K484TBGCE-19/095-150S(3)	 95…150	 20.0...26.5	 24	 3	 10220495
B	 AMV-C-K484TBGCE-22/150-240S(3)	 150…240	 23.5...31.0	 24	 3	 10220496
B	 AMV-C-K484TBGCE-27/240-300S(3)	 240…300	 28.5...37.5	 24	 3	 10220497
B	 AMV-C-K484TBGCE-32/400-500S(3)	 400…500	 34.0...42.5	 24	 3	 10220498
B	 AMV-C-K484TBGCE-37/630S(3)	 630	 39.0...48.5	 24	 3	 10220499
B	 AMV-C-M484TBGCE-19/025-050S(3)	 25…50	 20.0...26.5	 36	 3	 10220500
B	 AMV-C-M484TBGCE-22/050-150S(3)	 50…150	 23.5...31.0	 36	 3	 10220501
B	 AMV-C-M484TBGCE-27/185-300S(3)	 185…300	 28.5...37.5	 36	 3	 10220502
B	 AMV-C-M484TBGCE-27/240S(3)	 240	 28.5...37.5	 36	 3	 10220534
B	 AMV-C-M484TBGCE-37/400-630S(3)	 400…630	 39.0...48.5	 36	 3	 10220503
Kontakt / Contact
Nexans Suisse SA    CH-2016 Cortaillod     +41 (0)32 843 55 55     mv_lvpoweraccessories.ch@nexans.com
A B
AMV-C 8
06.2020 © Nexans
TT-STECKENDVERSCHLUSS 1250 A, 804PB
PRISE DE COURANT FORME TT 1250 A, 804PB
A B
Für Polymerkabel, berührungssiche,Maximalequerschnitt - Querschnittbereich des Leiter : 25 bis 630mm2
Pour câbles à isolation synthétique, protection contre les contacts - Plage de section du conducteur : 25 à 630mm2
Kabeltyp /  Type de câbles
XKDT, XKT, GKT
N2X(H)S(F)2Y, NA2X(H)S(F)(2)Y
B	 T	 mm2 (Cu & AL)	 Ø isol (mm)	 U (kV)	 Stk/EP	 Ref.
A	 AMV-C-K804PBG-15/025-050S(3)	 25…50	 16.0...22.0	 24	 3	 10220395
A	 AMV-C-K804PBG-19/095-150S(3)	 95…150	 20.0...26.5	 24	 3	 10220396
A	 AMV-C-K804PBG-22/150-240S(3)	 150…240	 23.5...31.0	 24	 3	 10220397
A	 AMV-C-K804PBG-27/240-300S(3)	 240…300	 28.5...37.5	 24	 3	 10220398
A	 AMV-C-K804PBG-32/400-500S(3)	 400…500	 34.0...42.5	 24	 3	 10220399
A	 AMV-C-K804PBG-37/630S(3)	 630	 39.0...48.5	 24	 3	 10220400
A	 AMV-C-M804PBG-19/025-050S(3)	 25…50	 20.0...26.5	 36	 3	 10220401
A	 AMV-C-M804PBG-22/050-150S(3)	 50…150	 23.5...31.0	 36	 3	 10220402
A	 AMV-C-M804PBG-27/185-300S(3)	 185…300	 28.5...37.5	 36	 3	 10220434
A	 AMV-C-M804PBG-27/240S(3)	 240	 28.5...37.5	 36	 3	 10220535
A	 AMV-C-M804PBG-37/400-630S(3)	 400...630	 39.0...48.5	 36	 3	 10220435
Kabeltyp /  Type de câbles
XDCuT, XDAlT
N2XHS(FL)2Y, NA2XHS(FL)2Y, XDMZ, XDAlZ, XDCuN
B	 T	 mm2 (Cu & AL)	 Ø isol (mm)	 U (kV)	 Stk/EP	 Ref.
B	 AMV-C-K804PBGE-15/025-050S(3)	 25…50	 16.0...22.0	 24	 3	 10220403
B	 AMV-C-K804PBGE-19/095-150S(3)	 95…150	 20.0...26.5	 24	 3	 10220524
B	 AMV-C-K804PBGE-22/150-240S(3)	 150…240	 23.5...31.0	 24	 3	 10220525
B	 AMV-C-K804PBGE-27/240-300S(3)	 240…300	 28.5...37.5	 24	 3	 10220526
B	 AMV-C-K804PBGE-32/400-500S(3)	 240…500	 34.0...42.5	 24	 3	 10220527
B	 AMV-C-K804PBGE-37/630S(3)	 630	 39.0...48.5	 24	 3	 10220528
B	 AMV-C-M804PBGE-19/025-050S(3)	 25…50	 20.0...26.5	 36	 3	 10220529
B	 AMV-C-M804PBGE-22/050-150S(3)	 50…150	 23.5...31.0	 36	 3	 10220530
B	 AMV-C-M804PBGE-27/185-300S(3)	 185…300	 28.5...37.5	 36	 3	 10220531
B	 AMV-C-M804PBGE-27/240S(3)	 240	 28.5...37.5	 36	 3	 10220536
B	 AMV-C-M804PBGE-37/400-630S(3)	 400…630	 39.0...48.5	 36	 3	 10220532
Kontakt / Contact
Nexans Suisse SA    CH-2016 Cortaillod     +41 (0)32 843 55 55     mv_lvpoweraccessories.ch@nexans.com
AMV-C 9
06.2020 © Nexans

XDCuT, XDAlT
N2XHS(FL)2Y, NA2XHS(FL)2Y, XDMZ, XDAlZ, XDCuN
B	 T	 mm2 (Cu & AL)	 Ø isol (mm)	 U (kV)	 Stk/EP	 Ref.
B	 AMV-C-K804PBGE-15/025-050S(3)	 25…50	 16.0...22.0	 24	 3	 10220403
B	 AMV-C-K804PBGE-19/095-150S(3)	 95…150	 20.0...26.5	 24	 3	 10220524
B	 AMV-C-K804PBGE-22/150-240S(3)	 150…240	 23.5...31.0	 24	 3	 10220525
B	 AMV-C-K804PBGE-27/240-300S(3)	 240…300	 28.5...37.5	 24	 3	 10220526
B	 AMV-C-K804PBGE-32/400-500S(3)	 240…500	 34.0...42.5	 24	 3	 10220527
B	 AMV-C-K804PBGE-37/630S(3)	 630	 39.0...48.5	 24	 3	 10220528
B	 AMV-C-M804PBGE-19/025-050S(3)	 25…50	 20.0...26.5	 36	 3	 10220529
B	 AMV-C-M804PBGE-22/050-150S(3)	 50…150	 23.5...31.0	 36	 3	 10220530
B	 AMV-C-M804PBGE-27/185-300S(3)	 185…300	 28.5...37.5	 36	 3	 10220531
B	 AMV-C-M804PBGE-27/240S(3)	 240	 28.5...37.5	 36	 3	 10220536
B	 AMV-C-M804PBGE-37/400-630S(3)	 400…630	 39.0...48.5	 36	 3	 10220532
B	 T	 Ur (kV eff)	 Uc (kV eff)	 kA	 Stk/EP	 Ref.
A	 AMV-C-800SA10/06(3)	 6		  4.8	 10	 3	 10504423
A	 AMV-C-800SA10/09(3)	 9		  7.2	 10	 3	 10504424
A	 AMV-C-800SA10/12(3)	 12		 9.6	 10	 3	 10504425
A	 AMV-C-800SA10/15(3)	 15		 12.0	 10	 3	 10220184
A	 AMV-C-800SA10/18(3)	 18		 14.4	 10	 3	 10220185
A	 AMV-C-800SA10/22(3)	 22		 17.6	 10	 3	 10220186
A	 AMV-C-800SA10/24(3)	 24		 19.2	 10	 3	 10220187
A	 AMV-C-800SA10/30(3)	 30		 24.0	 10	 3	 10220188
A	 AMV-C-800SA10/33(3)	 33		 26.4	 10	 3	 10504427
A	 AMV-C-800SA10/36(3)	 36		 28.8	 10	 3	 10220189
A	 AMV-C-800SA10/45(3)	 45		 36.0	 10	 3	 10220190
A
Kontakt / Contact
Nexans Suisse SA    CH-2016 Cortaillod     +41 (0)32 843 55 55     mv_lvpoweraccessories.ch@nexans.com
AMV-C 10
06.2020 © Nexans
AA
T-STECKENDVERSCHLUSS 800 A, 400TB UND 440TB
PRISE DE COURANT FORME T 800 A, 400TB ET 440TB
Berührungssicher  /  Protection contre les contacts
Kabeltyp /  Type de câbles
XKDT, XKT, GKT
N2X(H)S(F)2Y, NA2X(H)S(F)(2)Y
B	 T	 mm2 (Cu & AL)	 Ø isol (mm)	 U (kV)	 Stk/EP	 Ref.
A	 AMV-C-K400TBG-15/025-095S(3)	 25…95	 16.0...26.5	 24	 3	 10197014
A	 AMV-C-K400TBG-21/095-300S(3)	 95...300	 22.0...34.6	 24	 3	 10179612
A	 AMV-C-M400TBG-21/025-095S(3)	 25…95	 22.0...34.6	 36	 3	 10209879
A	 AMV-C-M400TBG-27/095-300S(3)	 95…300	 28.5..37.5	 36	 3	 10153741
A	 AMV-C-K440TBG-32/400-500S(3)	 400…500	 34.0...42.5	 24	 3	 10164273
A	 AMV-C-K440TBG-37/630S(3)	 630	 39.0...48.5	 24	 3	 10545191
A	 AMV-C-M440TBG-27/185-300S(3)	 185…300	 28.5...37.5	 36	 3
A	 AMV-C-M440TBG-27/240S(3)	 240	 28.5...37.5	 36	 3
A	 AMV-C-M440TBG-37/400-630S(3)	 400...630	 39.0...48.5	 36	 3
Kabeltyp /  Type de câbles
XDCuT, XDAlT
N2XHS(FL)2Y, NA2XHS(FL)2Y, XDMZ, XDAlZ, XDCuN
B	 T	 mm2 (Cu & AL)	 Ø isol (mm)	 U (kV)	 Stk/EP	 Ref.
B	 AMV-C-K400TBGE-15/025-050S(3)	 25…95	 16.0...26.5	 24	 3	 10510456
B	 AMV-C-K400TBGE-21/095-300S(3)	 95…300	 22.0...34.6	 24	 3	 10510459
B	 AMV-C-M400TBGE-21/025-095S(3)	 25…95	 22.0...34.6	 36	 3
B	 AMV-C-M400TBGE-27/095-300S(3)	 95…300	 28.5...37.5	 36	 3
B	 AMV-C-K440TBGE-27/240-300S(3)	 240…300	 28.5...37.5	 24	 3
B	 AMV-C-K440TBGE-32/400-500S(3)	 400…500	 34.0...42.5	 24	 3
B	 AMV-C-K440TBGE-37/630S(3)	 630	 39.0...48.5	 24	 3
B	 AMV-C-M440TBGE-27/185-300S(3)	 185…300	 28.5...37.5	 36	 3
B	 AMV-C-M440TBGE-27/240S(3)	 240	 28.5...37.5	 36	 3
B	 AMV-C-M440TBGE-37/400-630S(3)	 400...630	 39.0...48.5	 36	 3
Kontakt / Contact
Nexans Suisse SA    CH-2016 Cortaillod     +41 (0)32 843 55 55     mv_lvpoweraccessories.ch@nexans.com
AMV-C 11
01.2020 © Nexans
A
B	T		  Ur (kV eff)	 Uc (kV eff)	 kA	 Stk/EP	 Ref.
A	AMV-C-400SA10/06N(3)	 6	 4.8	 10	 3
A	AMV-C-400SA10/09N(3)	 9	 7.2	 10	 3
A	AMV-C-400SA10/12N(3)	 12	 9.6	 10	 3
A	AMV-C-400SA10/15N(3)	 15	 12.0	 10	 3
A	AMV-C-400SA10/18N(3)	 18	 14.4	 10	 3
A	AMV-C-400SA10/22N(3)	 22	 17.6	 10	 3
A	AMV-C-400SA10/24N(3)	 24	 19.2	 10	 3	 10501940
A	AMV-C-400SA10/27N(3)	 27	 21.6	 10	 3	 10501791
A	AMV-C-400SA10/30N(3)	 30	 24.0	 10	 3
A	AMV-C-400SA10/33N(3)	 33	 26.4	 10	 3
A	AMV-C-400SA10/36N(3)	 36	 28.8	 10	 3
A	AMV-C-400SA10/45N(3)	 45	 36.0	 10	 3
Berührungssicher  /  Protection contre les contacts accidentels
ÜBERSPANNUNGSABLEITER 400SA
PARAFOUDRE 400SA
Kontakt / Contact

Berührungssicher  /  Protection contre les contacts accidentels
ERDANSCHLUSS
PLOT DE MISE À TERRE
B	 T	 Interface				    Stk/EP	 Ref.
	 AMV-C-300GP-B(1)	 C430				    1	 10224313
B	 AMV-C-400GP(1)	 C400				    1	 10153844
A	 AMV-C-800GP(1)	 C800				    1	 10504428
A B C
Kontakt / Contact
Nexans Suisse SA    CH-2016 Cortaillod     +41 (0)32 843 55 55     mv_lvpoweraccessories.ch@nexans.com
AMV-C 14
06.2020 © Nexans
PRÜFADAPTER
EQUIPEMENT D‘ESSAI
B	 T	 Zu/pour				    Stk/EP	 Ref.
A	 AMV-C-TR400(1)	 430TB,300PB,434TB, 400TB,400TE, 440TB		  1	 10153840
B	 AMV-C-TR400/LB(1)	 400LB				    1	 10153843
C	 AMV-C-TR484(1)	 480TB, 800PB, 484TB, 804PB, 800SA		  1	 10221721
A B C
AMV-C 15
Kontakt / Contact
Nexans Suisse SA    CH-2016 Cortaillod     +41 (0)32 843 55 55     mv_lvpoweraccessories.ch@nexans.com

1 	 Interface designed to fit the 484TB
and 489TB tee connector.
2 	 Conductive EPDM insert.
3 	 Conductive EPDM jacket.
4 	 Insulating EPDM layer moulded
between the insert and the jacket.
5 	 Receptacle for contact rod.
6 	 Metal oxide valve elements.
7 	 Steel cap.
8 	 Earth connection.
9 	 Earth lead.
Surge	 Nominal	 Rated	 Max continuous	 Dimensions
arrester	 discharge	 voltage	 operating	 (mm)
type	 current	 Ur	 voltage
	 In (kA)	 (kV)	 Uc (kV)	 L1	 L2
AMV-C-800SA-10-6N	 10	 6	 4.8	 270	 310
AMV-C-800SA-10-9N	 10	 9	 7.2	 270	 310
AMV-C-800SA-10-12N	10	 12	 9.6	 270	 310
AMV-C-800SA-10-15N	10	 15	 12.0	 270	 310
AMV-C-800SA-10-18N	10	 18	 14.4	 270	 310
AMV-C-800SA-10-22N	10	 22	 17.6	 270	 310
AMV-C-800SA-10-24N	10	 24	 19.2	 370	 410
AMV-C-800SA-10-30N	10	 30	 24.0	 370	 410
AMV-C-800SA-10-33N	10	 33	 26.4	 370	 410
AMV-C-800SA-10-36N	10	 36	 28.8	 370	 410
AMV-C-800SA-10-45N	10	 45	 36.0	 470	 510
AMV-C-800SA-10-51N	10	 51	 40.8	 470	 510
AMV-C 22
Kontakt / Contact
Nexans Suisse SA    CH-2016 Cortaillod     +41 (0)32 843 55 55     mv_lvpoweraccessories.ch@nexans.com
06.2020 © Nexans

4 9
1
2
3
10
7
8
255 mm
220 mm
355 mm
65
AMV-C 25
Kontakt / Contact
Nexans Suisse SA    CH-2016 Cortaillod     +41 (0)32 843 55 55     mv_lvpoweraccessories.ch@nexans.com
06.2020 © Nexans
SURGE ARRESTER FOR 400TB & 440TB CONNECTOR AMV-C-400SA
Separable connector comprising :
1 	 Interface designed to fit the 430TB
tee connector.
2 	 Conductive EPDM insert.
3 	 Conductive EPDM jacket.
4 	 Insulating EPDM layer moulded
between the insert and the jacket.
5 	 Receptacle for contact rod.
6 	 Metal oxide valve elements.
7 	 Steel cap.
8 	 Earth connection.
9 	 Earth lead.
Surge	 Nominal	 Rated	 Max continuous	 Dimensions
arrester	 discharge	 voltage	 operating	 (mm)
type	 current	 Ur	 voltage
	 In (kA)	 (kV)	 Uc (kV)	 L1	 L2
AMV-C-400SA-10-6N	 10	 6	 4.8	 270	 310
AMV-C-400SA-10-9N	 10	 9	 7.2	 270	 310
AMV-C-400SA-10-12N	10	 12	 9.6	 270	 310
AMV-C-400SA-10-15N	10	 15	 12.0	 270	 310
AMV-C-400SA-10-18N	10	 18	 14.4	 270	 310
AMV-C-400SA-10-22N	10	 22	 17.6	 270	 310
AMV-C-400SA-10-24N	10	 24	 19.2	 370	 410
AMV-C-400SA-10-30N	10	 30	 24.0	 370	 410
AMV-C-400SA-10-33N	10	 33	 26.4	 370	 410
AMV-C-400SA-10-36N	10	 36	 28.8	 370	 410
AMV-C-400SA-10-45N	10	 45	 36.0	 470	 510
AMV-C-400SA-10-51N	10	 51	 40.8	 470	 510
Application
Surge arrester designed to protect 12, 24
and 36 kV class components, including
transformers, equipment, cable and